North America Online Holy Community Leader Application Form

Thank you for your interest in applying to serve as an Online Holy Community Leader as part of your local Family Federation organization.

The "Online Holy Community" is a group of up to 43 members, who share a common lifestyle through the teachings of True Parents and Divine Principle. They support the development of CheonBo families through fellowship, education and outreach.

First Name *		
Last Name *		
Street Address *		
City *		
ST *		
Country *		
USA Canada		
	PU Church Communit	

Email *

Telephone Contact Number *

Date of Birth *

mm/dd/yyyy

Gender *

Male

Female

Generation *

- 1st Generation
- 2nd Generation
- 3rd Generation

Marital Status *

Single

Blessed

Nationality *

Languages Spoken *



Do you have any experience in Leadership? (If "Yes", please share with us what experience or position you have held). *

Are you currently serving in any other leadership position?



Can you commit as an Online Holy Community Leader for at least one year? *



Share briefly about why you want to apply as an Online Holy Community Leader? *

I understand that three initial members are required to launch an Online Holy Community. This is the name of my first initial member. *

This is the name of my second initial Community member. *

This is the name of my third initial Community member. *

North America Online Holy Community Leader Pledge *

I will comply with the following North America Online Holy Community Leader Pledge (see below).

North America Online Holy Community Leader Pledge As a Leader of Heavenly Parents' Online Holy Community, I affirm my belief in and desire to uphold the key tenets of the Unification faith:

• God is the Heavenly Parent of all humanity.

• Rev. Sun Myung Moon and Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon, are my eternal True Parents.

• Salvation of humankind can be achieved through practicing the teachings of True Parents and the Blessing Ceremony.

• I will maintain Absolute Sexual morality as taught by True Parents. I will remain faithful to my spouse, and abstain from any form of inappropriate behavior.

• I will refrain from any form of substance abuse.

• I will do all that I can to not hurt the heart of others.

• I will practice the utmost integrity in the use of public money, assets and resources.

I further affirm that:

• I will recognize and align with True Parents' appointed leaders - Regional President, National President, Subregional Director, District Pastor and Local Pastor.

• I will manifest my faith through participation in daily devotion, regular local church attendance and consistent tithing.

• I will comply with the legal and administrative guidelines of the North American Online Holy Community program.

YesNo

Submit

Never submit passwords through Airtable forms. Report malicious form

